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0922-3v
CEE-plug 32A 2p 24/42VAC 400Hz IP67 TWIST

CEE-plug 32A 2p 24/42VAC 400Hz IP67 TWIST
housing material: PA6

rated current: 32A

number of poles: 2 (2P)

clock-position: 3h

rated voltage/frequency: 24/42\V/~ | 400Hz
contacts: brass nickel plated

connection technology: screw terminals

IP protection class: IP67
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20-25 V /40-50 V (400 Hz) green
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Screwed terminal
Gland nut
Straight

Plastic

CuZn
Nickel-plated

135 mm

71 mm
9,5-24 mm
48 mm
1-10 mm?
160 Ncm
600 Ncm
70 mm
14-16 mm
-25-40°C
-25-80°C
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